COM465DP_D00216_09_D_XXEN/02.2022
COMTRAXX® COM465DP
Condition monitor with integrated gateway
for the connection of Bender devices
to PROFIBUS DP and Ethernet TCP/IP networks
2	 COM465DP_D00216_09_D_XXEN/02.2022
COMTRAXX® COM465DP
COMTRAXX® COM465DP

24…240 V, 50…60 Hz ≤ 6.5 VA/≤ 4 W Condition monitor with integrated gateway:
Bender system / PROFIBUS DP / Ethernet COM465DP-230V B95061060
Ordering information
Function modules Dimension diagram
 107,5
 45
 62,9
48,5
 93  40  62  33
Application Function module
(software licence) Art. No.
Individual text messages for all devices/
channels, device failure monitoring, e-mail in
the event of an alarm, device documentation
Function module A B75061011
Provision of data via via Modbus TCP, Modbus
RTU, SNMP and PROFINET Function module B B75061012
Parameter setting of all integrated devices,
device backups Function module C B75061013
Visualisation application Function module D B75061014
Virtual devices Function module E B75061015
Integration of third-party devices Function module F B75061016
		  COM465DP_D00216_09_D_XXEN/02.2022	 7
COMTRAXX® COM465DP
Application example
COMTRAXX®